SKP Vanitha International School
Tiruvannamalai

Dear Parents,

To make good use of time and to engage the children to get connected with school activities from
home SKP Vanitha International School has designed a special Summer schedule for L.K.G Children.
The school has taken this initiative aiming towards encouraging learning by doing at students’ own pace
and comfort. We hope that this plan will be helpful for the parents and our little smart minds by learning
and exploring together. Click pictures/Video graph as your little one does the activities mentioned
in the day schedule and send it to our school wats app. Expecting kind cooperation and support from all
the parents.

-~

e

DATE: 10.4.2020 LEVEL : LK.G

Wake up! Brush your teeth, Have a cup of milk,

Do indoor exercise or yoga to keep the body fit

Before 9.00 AM Wash your hands for at least 20 secs.

Have a shower and start the day with prayer.
Have a healthy breakfast.
9.00 - 9.30 AM

Social Skill Help mom in arranging the pillows / toys

Rhyme Time Enjoy singing your favorite rhyme | like the flowers....

https://youtu.be/t6 PKchTGVX4

Listening Skills - Download the story ““ The Very Hungry

9.30 - 11.00AM Caterpillar” and listen to it.

Academic Time

Cookery - Refer to the activity sheet

Exercise Practical
Learning

All by Myself — Fold a towel / napkin

11.00 - 11.30AM

12.00 NOON
1.00 - 4.00PM
5.00 — 6.00PM
6.00 — 7.00 PM
7.00 — 7.30PM
8.00 — 8.30PM

9.00 PM

Motor Skill
Lunch Time
Nap Time
Play Time
Academic Time

Family Time

Knead the chapati dough to develop the fine motor skill.
A heathy meal along with vegetables

Take a nap

Puzzle / Building blocks/ Free play

Math - Write numbers 1-10

Spend time with family members

Dinner

Bed Time -Brush your teeth and hear to a bedtime story.



https://youtu.be/t6PKcnTGVX4

DATE: 11.4.2020 LEVEL : LK.G
Wake up! Brush your teeth, Have a cup of milk,
Do indoor exercise or yoga to keep the body fit
Before 9.00 AM Wash your hands for at least 20 secs
Have a shower and start the day with prayer.
Have a healthy breakfast
9.00 - 9.30 AM Social Skill Share your toys with siblings.

Rhyme Time Entertain your family members by singing your
favorite rhymes.

Speaking Skill — [Parents can question the children]
9.30 - 11.00AM Q. What is your father’s name?
Ans: My father’s name is...
o Q. What is your mother’s name?
Academic Time | Ans: My mother’s name is
(to be practiced regularly)
Creative Art - Make any art work from waste materials.
Exercise Practical | All by Myself — Spread napkin/towel on the table and
Learning place the lunch box on the napkin and try to open it
11.00 — 11.30AM carefully and close the box and place it in the lunch bag.

Motor Skill String the beads together and make a necklace.
12.00 NOON Lunch Time A heathy meal along with vegetables
1.00 — 4.00PM Nap Time Take a nap
5.00 — 6.00PM Play Time Puzzle / Building blocks/ Free play
6.00 — 7.00 PM Academic Time | English — Write alphabet A -Z
7.00 — 7.30PM Family Time Spend time with family members

8.00 — 8.30PM Dinner

9.00 PM G Bed Time -Brush your teeth and hear to a bedtime
) story.




DATE: 13.4.2020

Before 9.00 AM

9.00-9.30 AM Social Skill

Rhyme Time

9.30 - 11.00AM Academic Time

Exercise Practical
Learning

11.00 - 11.30AM
Motor Skill

12.00 NOON Lunch Time
1.00 — 4.00PM Nap Time
5.00 - 6.00PM Play Time
6.00 — 7.00 PM Academic Time
7.00 — 7.30PM Family Time
8.00 — 8.30PM

9.00 PM

LEVEL : L.K.G
Wake up! Brush your teeth, Have a cup of milk,
Do indoor exercise or yoga to keep the body fit
Wash your hands for at least 20 secs
Have a shower and start the day with prayer.
Have a healthy breakfast

Place a bow! of water and rice grains/seeds for birds
in your balcony.

Enjoy singing your favorite Tamil rhyme

Reading Skill — Read picture words [see the pictures

-
and name them eg, /‘, 0 =8

E.V.S — Colour the parts of the plant.

All by Myself - Arrange the books and place it
inside the school bag.

Fill the water bottles with water.

A heathy meal along with vegetables

Take a nap

Puzzle / Building blocks/ Free play
Math - Recall the concept Big/Small.
Spend time with family members
Dinner

Bed Time -Brush your teeth and hear to a
bedtime story.




DATE: 14.4.2020

Before 9.00 AM

9.00-9.30 AM Social Skill

Rhyme Time

9.30 - 11.00AM Academic Time

Exercise Practical

Learning
11.00 - 11.30AM

Motor Skill

12.00 NOON Lunch Time

1.00 — 4.00PM Nap Time
5.00 — 6.00PM Play Time

6.00 - 7.00 PM Academic Time
7.00 — 7.30PM Family Time
8.00 — 8.30PM

9.00 PM

LEVEL : LK.G
Wake up! Brush your teeth, Have a cup of milk,,
Do indoor exercise or yoga to keep the body fit
Wash your hands for at least 20 secs
Have a shower and start the day with prayer.
Have a healthy breakfast
Play with your grandmother and grandfather.
Enjoy singing your favorite rhyme
Listening Skill — Download and listen to the story

The Pied Piper of Hamelin
https://youtu.be/54SosvLnCvU

E.V.S — Recall the parts of the body by creating
a face mask with a chart.

All by Myself - Self Grooming [ Dress and Undress/
Comb your hair / Wear your shoes]

Stacking cups — Arrange the cups / tumblers one
above the other in a triangle or pyramid shape
and enjoy doing it as many times as you can.

A heathy meal along with vegetables

Take a nap

Puzzle / Building blocks/ Free play
Math - Recall the concept Long/Short.
Spend time with family members
Dinner

Bed Time -Brush your teeth and hear to a
bedtime story.



https://youtu.be/54SosvLnCvU

DATE: 15.4.2020

Before 9.00 AM

9.00-9.30 AM Social Skill

Rhyme Time

9.30 - 11.00AM

Academic Time

Exercise Practical

Learning
11.00 — 11.30AM

Motor Skill

12.00 NOON Lunch Time

1.00 — 4.00PM Nap Time

5.00 — 6.00PM Play Time

6.00 — 7.00 PM Academic Time
7.00 — 7.30PM Family Time
8.00 — 8.30PM

9.00 PM

LEVEL : LK.G
Wake up! Brush your teeth, Have a cup of milk,
Do indoor exercise or yoga to keep the body fit
Wash your hands for at least 20 secs
Have a shower and start the day with prayer.
Have a healthy breakfast

Good manners — Use magic words please, thank
you and sorry for the entire day.

Enjoy singing your favorite rhyme
Speaking Skill — Self Introduction -
My name is
years old.
I am a boy/ girl.
I am studying in L.K.G .
I am student of S.K.P
(to be practiced regularly)
Tamil - Narrate any Tamil story

E.V.S - Make vegetable salad with the help of your
parents and serve it to the family members.

All by Myself — Zip the school bag and open it.
[ try doing it 3 to 4 times]

Opening and closing plastic containers of different
size.

A heathy meal along with vegetables
Take a nap

Puzzle / Building blocks/ Free play
English — Write alphabet a — z

Spend time with family members

Dinner

Bed Time -Brush your teeth and hear to a
bedtime story.




DATE: 16.4.2020

Before 9.00 AM

9.00-9.30 AM Social Skill

Rhyme Time

9.30 - 11.00AM Academic Time

Exercise Practical

Learning
11.00 — 11.30AM

Motor Skill

12.00 NOON Lunch Time

1.00 - 4.00PM

Nap Time

5.00 — 6.00PM Play Time

6.00 — 7.00 PM Academic Time
7.00 — 7.30PM Family Time
8.00 — 8.30PM

9.00 PM

LEVEL : LK.G
Wake up! Brush your teeth, Have a cup of milk,
Do indoor exercise or yoga to keep the body fit
Wash your hands for at least 20 secs
Have a shower and start the day with prayer.
Have a healthy breakfast
Help your father to wash his vehicle.
Enjoy singing your favorite rhyme

Reading Skill - Read the picture words [ Identify and
name the fruits and vegetables]

E.V.S — Recall Animals

Creative Art - Mask Making Activity [use a chart or
cardboard and prepare an animal mask]

All by Myself — Lift the baby chair and walk from
one corner to another corner.

Drop small toys/objects in a water tub and fish them
up with a net.

A heathy meal along with vegetables
Take a nap

Puzzle / Building blocks/ Free play
Math - Recall Basic Shapes and colour it.
Spend time with family members
Dinner

Bed Time -Brush your teeth and hear to a
bedtime story.




DATE: 17.4.2020 LEVEL : LK.G

Wake up! Brush your teeth, Have a cup of milk,
Do indoor exercise or yoga to keep the body fit

Before 9.00 AM Wash your hands for at least 20 secs
Have a shower and start the day with prayer.
Have a healthy breakfast

9.00 - 9.30 AM Social Skill Water the plants in your garden or backyard.

Rhyme Time Enjoy singing your favorite rhyme

E.V.S — Recall seasons.

9.30 - 11.00AM ic Ti
Academic Time Creative Art — Exhibit your creativity by using

old veggies the artistic way.

Exercise Practical | _All by Myself — Wear your school shoes and socks
Learning [ to be practiced regularly]

11.00 - 11.30AM
Motor Skill Hold an empty glass and Walk on a straight line.

Repeat the activity by holding a half-filled glass and
completely filled glass of water. [Parents kindly
monitor the activity for proper motor development].
12.00 NOON Lunch Time A heathy meal along with vegetables

1.00 — 4.00PM Nap Time Take a nap

5.00 — 6.00PM Play Time Puzzle / Building blocks/ Free play

6.00 — 7.00 PM Academic Time Math - Recall the concept Tall/Short.

7.00 — 7.30PM Family Time Spend time with family members

8.00 — 8.30PM Dinner

9.00 PM Bed Time -Brush your teeth and hear to a
) bedtime story.




DATE: 18.4.2020

Before 9.00 AM

9.00-9.30 AM Social Skill

Rhyme Time

9.30 - 11.00AM Academic Time

Exercise Practical

Learning
11.00 - 11.30AM

Motor Skill

12.00 NOON Lunch Time

1.00 — 4.00PM Nap Time

5.00 — 6.00PM Play Time

6.00 - 7.00 PM Academic Time
7.00 — 7.30PM Family Time
8.00 — 8.30PM

9.00 PM

LEVEL : LK.G

Wake up! Brush your teeth, Have a cup of milk,

Do indoor exercise or yoga to keep the body fit
Wash your hands for at least 20 secs

Have a shower and start the day with prayer.
Have a healthy breakfast

Chant a slogam or sing any spiritual song.

Singing the action rhyme

Listening Skill - Listen to the story “ Little Red
Riding Hood”

Creative Art — Decorate a flower vase [show your
talent by changing a waste pet jar as a flower vase]

All by Myself — Dust the tables and chairs at home

Hop on one foot.

A heathy meal along with vegetables
Take a nap

Puzzle / Building blocks/ Free play
English — Complete the English worksheet.
Spend time with family members
Dinner

Bed Time -Brush your teeth and hear to a
bedtime story.




DATE: 20.4.2020

Before 9.00 AM

9.00-9.30 AM Social Skill

Rhyme Time

9.30 - 11.00AM Academic Time

Exercise Practical

Learning
11.00 — 11.30AM

Motor Skill

12.00 NOON Lunch Time

1.00 — 4.00PM Nap Time

5.00 — 6.00PM Play Time
6.00 — 7.00 PM Academic Time
7.00 — 7.30PM Family Time
8.00 — 8.30PM

9.00 PM

LEVEL : L.K.G
Wake up! Brush your teeth, Have a cup of milk,
Do indoor exercise or yoga to keep the body fit
Wash your hands for at least 20 secs
Have a shower and start the day with prayer.
Have a healthy breakfast
Feed a street dog
Enjoy singing your favorite rhyme

Speaking Skill — Touch your belongings and say as
my bag, my book, my shoes, my dress.
Tamil — Sing a Tamil song

Cookery -
your mother.

Prepare butter milk with the help of

All by Myself — Sweep your bed room

Jump like a frog.

A heathy meal along with vegetables

Take a nap

Puzzle / Building blocks/ Free play
Math - Complete the Math worksheet.
Spend time with family members
Dinner

Bed Time -Brush your teeth and hear to a
bedtime story.




DATE: 21.4.2020

Before 9.00 AM

9.00-9.30 AM Social Skill

Rhyme Time

9.30 - 11.00AM Academic Time

Exercise Practical

Learning
11.00 — 11.30AM

Motor Skill

12.00 NOON Lunch Time

1.00 — 4.00PM Nap Time
5.00 — 6.00PM Play Time

6.00 - 7.00 PM Academic Time

7.00 — 7.30PM Family Time
8.00 — 8.30PM

9.00 PM

LEVEL : LK.G

Wake up! Brush your teeth, Have a cup of milk,

Do indoor exercise or yoga to keep the body fit
Wash your hands for at least 20 secs

Have a shower and start the day with prayer.
Have a healthy breakfast

Greet and get blessings from the elders at home.
Enjoy singing your favorite rhyme

Reading Skill — Picture reading [get into your
kitchen and identify few objects eg, plate, spoon,
ladle, tumbler, mixer grinder, grinder etc]

Tamil - Practice writing Uyir Eluthukkal

All by Myself — Eat by yourself with a spoon.

Use wet sand / chapati dough and create a model
of your own.

A heathy meal along with vegetables
Take a nap
Puzzle / Building blocks/ Free play

Math - Count the number of blue dress you have
in your wardrobe.

Spend time with family members
Dinner

Bed Time -Brush your teeth and hear to a
bedtime story.




DATE: 22.4.2020

Before 9.00 AM

9.00-9.30 AM Social Skill

Rhyme Time

9.30 - 11.00AM Academic Time

Exercise Practical

Learning
11.00 — 11.30AM

Motor Skill

12.00 NOON Lunch Time
1.00 — 4.00PM Nap Time
5.00 - 6.00PM Play Time
6.00 — 7.00 PM Academic Time
7.00 — 7.30PM Family Time
8.00 — 8.30PM

9.00 PM

LEVEL : L.K.G
Wake up! Brush your teeth, Have a cup of milk,
Do indoor exercise or yoga to keep the body fit
Wash your hands for at least 20 secs
Have a shower and start the day with prayer.
Have a healthy breakfast

Adopt a plant or a tree as your friend and click a
snap.

Enjoy singing your favorite rhyme

Listening Skill — Listen to the story “ It’s Earth Day”

Tamil — Sing a Tamil song

Creative Art — Use pulses and create an image of the
earth and say | love my planet.

All by Myself — Try removing the buttons from your
shirt.

Roll and Move — Dance for your favorite song.

A heathy meal along with vegetables
Take a nap

Puzzle / Building blocks/ Free play
E.V.S — Complete the work sheets.
Spend time with family members
Dinner

Bed Time -Brush your teeth and hear to a bedtime
story.




